
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 2
Sanicole 27.12.2024

Omega

Kelly GYSEN
K.O.L.
Circuit : DE
Distance : 7540m

--/13 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Corina HÜNI 0:49:30 [1000]
2. Eva ÖRNHAGEN JØRGENSEN 0:50:51 [973]
3. Lisa HUBMANN 0:51:57 [953]

1. 125 00:12:35 578m 21'46"/km
2. 160 00:05:13 00:17:48 538m 9'42"/km
3. 140 00:01:42 00:19:30 233m 7'18"/km
4. 148 00:02:50 00:22:20 282m 10'03"/km
5. 149 00:03:19 00:25:39 206m 16'06"/km
6. 147 00:01:09 00:26:48 136m 8'27"/km
7. 170 00:02:43 00:29:31
8. 179 00:03:43 00:33:14 381m 9'45"/km
9. 161 00:02:21 00:35:35 194m 12'07"/km

10. 135 00:06:40 00:42:15 416m 16'02"/km
11. 119 00:03:51 00:46:06 552m 6'58"/km
12. 128 00:07:02 00:53:08 686m 10'15"/km
13. 131 00:07:02 01:00:10 823m 8'33"/km
14. 153 00:02:31 01:02:41 267m 9'26"/km
15. 151 00:02:54 01:05:35 219m 13'15"/km
16. 176 00:03:41 01:09:16 331m 11'08"/km
17. 129 00:01:31 01:10:47 153m 9'55"/km
18. 141 00:06:06 01:16:53 472m 12'55"/km
19. 174 00:02:45 01:19:38 358m 7'41"/km
20. 111 00:03:02 01:22:40 276m 10'59"/km
21. 999 00:00:20 01:23:00 119m 2'48"/km
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